Mysoko.com

RUIRU THIKA ROAD
Email: info@mysoko.com
Phone: +254711266887

Bill to:

Felix Mutai

Ruaka Kenya, Nairobi, Kenya
Email: felixmutai22@gmail.com

Phone: 0701209288

Product Name Delivery Type

Test product

Qty

Unit Price

KSh2.00

Sub Total
Shipping Cost
Total Tax

Grand Total

INVOICE

Order ID: 20210907-033037
Order Date: 07-09-2021

Tax Total

KSh0.00 KSh10.00

KSh10.00
KSh0.00
KSh0.00

KSh10.00



